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Australian Youth Dressage Championships
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Elementary 3.2 Young Rider Pony (8-21 years) Sponsored by Regime Equine
Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

RE
Scribe: E: Ella Jacobs; C: Lola Paddison; M: Zara-Jane Mead
REGIME EQUESTRIAN
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

7:30 AM 8658 NOBLE DIAMOND Olivia Tuckwell NSW
7:38 AM 7284 INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke QLD
7:46 AM 6922 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLD
7:54 AM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD
8:02 AM End of Class

Elementary 3.2 Young Rider Horse (10-21 years) Sponsored by Dressage Victoria

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW) ‘
AN}
Scribe: E: Ella Jacobs; C: Lola Paddison; M: Zara-Jane Mead Dsliigzgs

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:05AM 7979 THE ALL BLACK Tenille Blair NSW
8:13AM 7473 ANOTHER TARGET Chloe O'Neill NSW
8:21 AM 4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD
8:29 AM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Gabriela Alonso QLD

8:37 AM End of Class

Elementary 3.2 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by RB Sellars
Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: E: Ella Jacobs; C: Lola Paddison; M: Zara-Jane Mead

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:50AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLD
8:58 AM 8815 KIRKTON ASTRID Ruby Goldsmith QLD
9:06 AM 8207 ROSEGLEN CROWN ROYALE Sophie Williams QLD
9:14 AM 8158 ANGARA DARK KNIGHT Alyssa Cornell QLD

9:22 AM End of Class



FEI Children Preliminary B (12-14 years) Sponsored by Infinity Earthmoving Arena 1

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD) & Jodie Dunstan (NSW); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) e ——
Infinity Earthmoving |
Scribe: E: Ella Jacobs; C: Lola Paddison
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:35AM 8399 MARQUISE DIAMOND Zoe Downs QLD
9:43 AM 8069 HILLCREST RUBY Grace Collins QLD
9:51 AM 7834 GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD
9:59 AM 7244 ABSOLUTEGOLD Aleesha-Short akb
10:07 AM End of Class

Advanced 5.2 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by NM Dressage
Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: E: Nikki Doogue; C: Lola Paddison; M: Darcy Flanagan

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:30 AM 2195 VERSACE | Kimberley Webb QLD
10:38 AM To be continued...

Advanced 5.2 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Barastoc

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

IBARASTOC

Scribe: E: Nikki Doogue; C: Lola Paddison; M: Darcy Flanagan
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:40 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD
10:48 AM 6105 REMI BELLAGIO Caitlin Moore QLD
10:56 AM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLD
11:04 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD
11:12 AM End of Class

FEI Junior Team Test (14-18 years) Sponsored by Hygain
Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: E: Nikki Doogue; C: Lola Paddison; M: Darcy Flanagan

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:15AM 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Zali Greeney NSW
11:23 AM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson QLD
11:31 AM End of Class

Advanced 5.2 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by NM Dressage continued
Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD) ; M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Scribe: E: Nikki Doogue; C: Lola Paddison; M: Darcy Flanagan scous ussorms

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:35AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLD
11:43 AM End of Class

DRAG MAIN ARENA 11:45 AM - 12:15 PM



FEl Under 25 Intermediate Il (16-25 years) Sponsored by IRT

Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)
Scribe: E: Imke Quast; C: Lola Paddison; M: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:15PM 8368 BONJOVIMH Bridgette Dalmau QLD
12:23 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Danielle McMahon QLD
12:31 PM End of Class

FEl Young Rider Team Test (16-21 years) Sponsored by West Peak Warmbloods

Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD) \\§
Scribe: E: Imke Quast; C: Lola Paddison; M: Kayla Webb WEST PEAK
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:35PM 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLD
12:43 PM 7856  RIBBLETON FELIX Olivia Farrell QLD
12:51 PM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLD
12:59 PM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLD
1:.07PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLD

1:15 PM End of Class

FEl Intermediate | Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by IHB

Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)
Scribe: E: Imke Quast; C: Lola Paddison; M: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:20PM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jade Wilkinson QLD
1:28 PM 727 GOOD TIME Ava Halloran QLD
1:36 PM 4938 COUGARYV Emily Ballard QLD
1:44 PM End of Class

Elementary 3.3 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by RB Sellers
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)

Scribe: E: Ivanka Menken; C: Lola Paddison; M: Vanessa Dalmau

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:00PM 8207 ROSEGLEN CROWN ROYALE Sophie Williams QLD
2:08 PM 8815 KIRKTON ASTRID Ruby Goldsmith QLD
2:16 PM 8158 ANGARA DARK KNIGHT Alyssa Cornell QLD
2:24PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLD
2:32 PM End of Class

Elementary 3.3 Young Rider Horse (10-21 years) Sponsored by Dressage Victoria
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)

Oy

Scribe: E: Ivanka Menken; C: Lola Paddison; M: Vanessa Dalmau oRESSAGE
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:35PM 7473 ANOTHER TARGET Chloe O'Neill NSW
2:43PM 4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD
2:51PM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Gabriela Alonso QLD
2:59PM 7979 THE ALL BLACK Tenille Blair NSW

3:07 PM End of Class



Elementary 3.3 Young Rider Pony (8-21 years) Sponsored by Regime Equine Arena 1

Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD) & RE
Scribe: E: lvanka Menken; C: Lola Paddison; M: Vanessa Dalmau REGIME EQUESTRIAN
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:10PM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD
3:18PM 8658 NOBLE DIAMOND Olivia Tuckwell NSW
3:26 PM 7284  INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke QLD
3:34PM 6922  MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLD

3:42 PM End of Class

Advanced 5.3 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by NM Dressage
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)

Scribe: E: Ivanka Menken; C: Karla Farrell ; M: Olivia Farrell McoLE mcor
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
4:00 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLD
4:08 PM To be continued...
Advanced 5.3 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Barastoc Arena 1
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD) BARASTOC
Scribe: E: lvanka Menken; C: Karla Farrell ; M: Olivia Farrell
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
4:10 PM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLD
4:18PM 6366  FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD
4:26 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD
4:34 PM 6105 REMI BELLAGIO Caitlin Moore QLD
4:42 PM End of Class

FEl Junior Individual Test (14-18 years) Sponsored by Hygain
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)

Scribe: E: lvanka Menken; C: Karla Farrell ; M: Olivia Farrell

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
4:50PM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson QLD
4:58 PM 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Zali Greeney NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Advanced 5.3 Young Rider (10-21 years) Sponsored by NM Dressage continued
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZ); C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) ; M: Jacki Reed (QLD)

Scribe: E: lvanka Menken; C: Karla Farrell ; M: Olivia Farrell ot wacor
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:10PM 2195 VERSACE | Kimberley Webb QLD

5:18 PM End of Class



Preliminary 1.2 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Brisbane Soils & Brisbane Turf
Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff (QLD); C: Sue McDermott (TAS); M: Naomi O'Farrell (QLD)

Scribe: E: Arabella Eagles; C: Emily Ballard; M: Ava Halloran

Time

7:30 AM
7:38 AM
7:46 AM
7:54 AM
8:02 AM
8:10 AM

Bridle No. Horse

8783
8437
8669
7051
8828

ROYALE ELEGEANCE KA
JEMBRAE BALOU UAWAY
FURST ENDEAVOUR 4 GOLD
DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE
SPRINGS MATINEE

End of Class

Rider

Sophie Williams
Emma Gould
Anika Green
Morgan Knight
Holly Spring

Preliminary 1.2 Young Rider Horse (10-21 years) Sponsored by Equissage
Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff (QLD); C: Sue McDermott (TAS); M: Naomi O'Farrell (QLD)

Scribe: E: Arabella Eagles; C: Emily Ballard; M: Ava Halloran

Time
8:13 AM
8:21 AM
8:29 AM
8:37 AM
8:45 AM
8:53 AM
9:01 AM
9:09 AM
9:17 AM
9:25 AM
9:33 AM
9:41 AM
9:49 AM
9:57 AM

10:05 AM
10:13 AM

Bridle No. Horse

7920
8905
6385
8624
8592

8704
8556
8918
8903
929
6286
8435
5818

HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE
BENDIXX
BEECHWOOD LAVITA
REMI FURSTIN HIT
LEADBURN VITTORIO
Break
Break
FEVERS MOMENT OF TRUTH
KEEP A SECRET
YVES SANDONS LAURENT
KIAHGLENN CHICAGO
QUESTING JUSTITIA
HIGHBORNE CAPTAIN
JGE ALBERT
ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON

End of Class

Rider

Sahara Scott
Tamika Donald
Sophie Brennan
Danielle McMahon
Olivia Tuckwell

Aleea Arbuckle
Jayden Donald
Brooklyn Bonney
Gracie Behm
Brittany Jones
Jacinta Parry
Olivia Farrell
Olivia Tuckwell

Preliminary 1.2 Young Rider Pony (8-21 years) Sponsored by WestVETS
Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff (QLD); C: Sue McDermott (TAS); M: Naomi O'Farrell (QLD)

Scribe: E: Maria Brennan; C: Alycia Dyke ; M: Morgan Knight

Time
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM

Bridle No. Horse

8561
8891
8269
8581
8475
8505
8652
P366
8701
8873

BAMBOROUGH OVER THE MOON
MAYVILLE LODGE MICKEY
MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN
HALUMA PARK SIORUS
WESTACRES LOST MY SOCK
MORGANVALE EN VOGUE
FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO
CHARLESTOWN GIFT FROM SUE
LLINEZ BROOKS DIAMOND
CHARALOOK AMBASSADOR

End of Class

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW

Rider

Olivia Stevenson
Karsten Quast
Abby Smith
Amelia Stewart
Kasey Hale
Morgan Lyall
Emily Larsen
Rhiana Connors
Eliza Little

Olivia Stevenson



FEI Children Team Test (12-14 years) Sponsored by Infinity Earthmoving Arena 2
Judges: E: Sue McDermott (TAS) & Naomi O'Farrell (QLD); C: Jenny Rykoff (QLD) e ———

Infinity Earthmoving |
Scribe: E: Maria Brennan; C: Alycia Dyke

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:00 PM 7834  GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD
12:08 PM 8069 HILLCREST RUBY Grace Collins QLD
12:16 PM End of Class

DRAG ARENA TWO 12:20 PM - 12:50 PM

Preliminary 1.3 Young Rider Horse (10-21 years) Sponsored by Equissage
Judges: E: Jill Smit (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); Kay Paulsen (QLD)

Scribe: E: Zoe Downs; C: Mikayla Pohlner; M: Kasey Hale

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:50 PM 5818 ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON Olivia Tuckwell NSW
12:58 PM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Jayden Donald QLD

1:.06 PM 8918 YVES SANDONS LAURENT Brooklyn Bonney QLD
1:14 PM 929 QUESTING JUSTITIA Brittany Jones QLD
1:22PM 6286 HIGHBORNE CAPTAIN Jacinta Parry QLD
1:30PM 8903 KIAHGLENN CHICAGO Gracie Behm QLD
1:38 PM 8905 BENDIXX Tamika Donald QLD
1:46 PM 8704 FEVERS MOMENT OF TRUTH Aleea Arbuckle QLD
1:.54PM 7920 HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE Sahara Scott QLD
2:02PM 8592 LEADBURN VITTORIO Olivia Tuckwell NSW
2:10 PM Break

2:18 PM Break

2:26 PM 6385 BEECHWOOD LAVITA Sophie Brennan QLD
2:34PM 8624 REMI FURSTIN HIT Danielle McMahon QLD
2:42 PM 8435 JGE ALBERT Olivia Farrell QLD
2:50 PM End of Class

Preliminary 1.3 Youth Rider (22-25 years) Sponsored by Brisbane Soils & Brisbane Turf
Judges: E: Jill Smit (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); Kay Paulsen (QLD)

Scribe: E: Zali Young; C: Tamika Donald; M: Madison Clark

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:53PM 8669 FURST ENDEAVOUR 4 GOLD Anika Green QLD
3:01PM 8437 JEMBRAE BALOU UAWAY Emma Gould QLD
3:09PM 8828 SPRINGS MATINEE Holly Spring QLD
3:17PM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLD
3:25PM 8783 ROYALE ELEGEANCE KA Sophie Williams QLD

3:33 PM End of Class



Preliminary 1.3 Young Rider Pony (8-21 years) Sponsored by WestVETS

Judges: E: Jill Smit (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); Kay Paulsen (QLD) AP\ WestVETS
Scribe: E: Anika Green; C: Danielle McMahon; M: Nikki Doogue \\// Eqi eeion cone
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:50PM 8873 CHARALOOK AMBASSADOR Olivia Stevenson QLb
3:58 PM 8652 FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO Emily Larsen QLb
4:.06 PM 8475  WESTACRES LOST MY SOCK Kasey Hale QLb
4:14 PM P366 CHARLESTOWN GIFT FROM SUE Rhiana Connors NSW
4:22PM 8701 LLINEZ BROOKS DIAMOND Eliza Little QLb
4:30PM 8891 MAYVILLE LODGE MICKEY Karsten Quast QLb
4:38PM 8581 HALUMA PARK SIORUS Amelia Stewart QLb
4:46 PM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
4:54PM 8505 MORGANVALE EN VOGUE Morgan Lyall QLb
5:02PM 8561 BAMBOROUGH OVER THE MOON Olivia Stevenson QLb
5:10 PM End of Class
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